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Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Whether you need a conventional disc-powered scrub deck, a cylindrical
model for rough or textured floors, or the green-cleaning sustainability of
BOOST® Technology, there’s a rugged, reliable Clarke® Focus® II Mid-
Size Scrubber that can improve your floor cleaning efficiency.
Custom-design your floor scrubbing solutionCustom-design your floor scrubbing solutionCustom-design your floor scrubbing solutionCustom-design your floor scrubbing solution
Clarke® Focus® II Mid-Size – BOOST® 28 & 32Clarke® Focus® II Mid-Size – BOOST® 28 & 32Clarke® Focus® II Mid-Size – BOOST® 28 & 32Clarke® Focus® II Mid-Size – BOOST® 28 & 32
 Clarke’s revolutionary BOOST Technology not only allows you to reduce
water and chemical use by up to 70%, but also extends pad life by 40%
and can strip floor finish without chemicals.
Clarke® Focus® II Mid-Size – Disc 26, 28 & 34Clarke® Focus® II Mid-Size – Disc 26, 28 & 34Clarke® Focus® II Mid-Size – Disc 26, 28 & 34Clarke® Focus® II Mid-Size – Disc 26, 28 & 34
 Powered by two heavy-duty brush motors, Clarke’s conventional disc floor
scrubbers are designed for efficient, everyday cleaning.
Clarke® Focus® II Mid-Size – Cylindrical 28Clarke® Focus® II Mid-Size – Cylindrical 28Clarke® Focus® II Mid-Size – Cylindrical 28Clarke® Focus® II Mid-Size – Cylindrical 28
 If you need to scrub grouted tile or imperfect or textured floors, Clarke’s
cylindrical floor scrubber could be your ideal solution. Our 28-inch
cylindrical floor scrubber combines superior floor scrubbing with wet
sweeping capability—collecting larger debris in a convenient, easily
removable tray.
High capacity, long run times, simple operationHigh capacity, long run times, simple operationHigh capacity, long run times, simple operationHigh capacity, long run times, simple operation

• 6 models allow you to select for your specific floor scrubbing needs
• Quiet operation allow use in noise-sensitive areas
• Chemical Mixing System (optional) ensures precise mixture of chemicals and water
• Patented Pulse-Modulated Solution Control delivers precise, consistent solutions to floor surface
• Gimble-Mounted Brushes and Pad Drivers ride easily over uneven floors, ensuring even scrubbing agitation
• Ergonomically placed controls, including distinctive yellow “palm buttons,” ensure easy operation for almost any operator
• Onboard battery charger allows re-charging in any location, reducing downtime
• Clarke® Green-Certified Equipment

● Standard equipment

● Standard equipment

● Standard equipment

● Standard equipment

● Standard equipment

● Standard equipment

● Standard equipment

● Standard equipment

Model FOCUS II BOOST32
242AH

FOCUS II BOOST28
242AH

FOCUS II BOOST28
312AGM

Ref. no. 05381A 05371A 05374A

PRODUCT FEATURES

Low working sound level ● ● ●

On-board charger ● ● ●

One touch control panel ● ● ●
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Model FOCUS II BOOST32
242AH

FOCUS II BOOST28
242AH

FOCUS II BOOST28
312AGM

Ref. no. 05381A 05371A 05374A

PRODUCT FEATURES

Thermal overload protection ● ● ●

Superior Line of Sight ● ● ●

Security Key Switch ● ● ●

Low battery protection ● ● ●

BOOST® Technology ● ● ●

Easy Access Battery Compartment ● ● ●

Adjustable squeegee knob ● ● ●

Yellow Palm Buttons ● ● ●

Rear-fill solution tank ● ● ●

Urethane Squeegee Blades ● ● ●

Large Diameter Traction Wheels ● ● ●

Model FOCUS II BOOST28
242AH CHEM

FOCUS II BOOST28
312 AGM CHEM

FOCUS II BOOST32
312AGM

Ref. no. 05375A 05378A 05384A

PRODUCT FEATURES

Low working sound level ● ● ●

On-board charger ● ● ●

One touch control panel ● ● ●

Thermal overload protection ● ● ●

Superior Line of Sight ● ● ●

Security Key Switch ● ● ●

Low battery protection ● ● ●

BOOST® Technology ● ● ●

Easy Access Battery Compartment ● ● ●

Adjustable squeegee knob ● ● ●

Yellow Palm Buttons ● ● ●

Rear-fill solution tank ● ● ●

Urethane Squeegee Blades ● ● ●

Large Diameter Traction Wheels ● ● ●
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Model FOCUS II BOOST32
242AH CHEM

FOCUS II BOOST32
312AGM CHEM

FOCUS II DISC26
242AH

Ref. no. 05385A 05388A 05391A

PRODUCT FEATURES

Low working sound level ● ● ●

On-board charger ● ● ●

One touch control panel ● ● ●

Thermal overload protection ● ● ●

Superior Line of Sight ● ● ●

Security Key Switch ● ● ●

Low battery protection ● ● ●

BOOST® Technology ● ●

Easy Access Battery Compartment ● ● ●

Adjustable squeegee knob ● ● ●

Yellow Palm Buttons ● ● ●

Rear-fill solution tank ● ● ●

Urethane Squeegee Blades ● ● ●

Large Diameter Traction Wheels ● ● ●

Model FOCUS II DISC26
242AH CHEM

FOCUS II DISC28
242AH

FOCUS II DISC28
312AGM

Ref. no. 05395A 05401A 05404A

PRODUCT FEATURES

Low working sound level ● ● ●

On-board charger ● ● ●

One touch control panel ● ● ●

Thermal overload protection ● ● ●

Superior Line of Sight ● ● ●

Security Key Switch ● ● ●

Low battery protection ● ● ●

BOOST® Technology

Easy Access Battery Compartment ● ● ●

Adjustable squeegee knob ● ● ●

Yellow Palm Buttons ● ● ●

Rear-fill solution tank ● ● ●

Urethane Squeegee Blades ● ● ●

Large Diameter Traction Wheels ● ● ●
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Model FOCUS II DISC28
242AH CHEM

FOCUS II DISC28
312AGM CHEM

FOCUS II DISC34
242AH

Ref. no. 05405A 05408A 05411A

PRODUCT FEATURES

Low working sound level ● ● ●

On-board charger ● ● ●

One touch control panel ● ● ●

Thermal overload protection ● ● ●

Superior Line of Sight ● ● ●

Security Key Switch ● ● ●

Low battery protection ● ● ●

BOOST® Technology

Easy Access Battery Compartment ● ● ●

Adjustable squeegee knob ● ● ●

Yellow Palm Buttons ● ● ●

Rear-fill solution tank ● ● ●

Urethane Squeegee Blades ● ● ●

Large Diameter Traction Wheels ● ● ●

Model FOCUS II DISC34
242AH CHEM

FOCUS II DISC34
312AGM CHEM

FOCUS II CYL28
242AH

Ref. no. 05415A 05418A 05421A

PRODUCT FEATURES

Low working sound level ● ● ●

On-board charger ● ● ●

One touch control panel ● ● ●

Thermal overload protection ● ● ●

Superior Line of Sight ● ● ●

Security Key Switch ● ● ●

Low battery protection ● ● ●

BOOST® Technology

Easy Access Battery Compartment ● ● ●

Adjustable squeegee knob ● ● ●

Yellow Palm Buttons ● ● ●

Rear-fill solution tank ● ● ●

Urethane Squeegee Blades ● ● ●

Large Diameter Traction Wheels ● ● ●
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Model FOCUS II CYL28
242AH CHEM

FOCUS II CYL28
312 AGM CHEM

FOCUS II DISC26
312AGM

Ref. no. 05425A 05428A 05394A

PRODUCT FEATURES

Low working sound level ● ● ●

On-board charger ● ● ●

One touch control panel ● ● ●

Thermal overload protection ● ● ●

Superior Line of Sight ● ● ●

Security Key Switch ● ● ●

Low battery protection ● ● ●

BOOST® Technology

Easy Access Battery Compartment ● ● ●

Adjustable squeegee knob ● ● ●

Yellow Palm Buttons ● ● ●

Rear-fill solution tank ● ● ●

Urethane Squeegee Blades ● ● ●

Large Diameter Traction Wheels ● ● ●

Model FOCUS II DISC26
312AGM CHEM

FOCUS II DISC34
312AGM

FOCUS II CYL28
312AGM

Ref. no. 05398A 05414A 05424A

PRODUCT FEATURES

Low working sound level ● ● ●

On-board charger ● ● ●

One touch control panel ● ● ●

Thermal overload protection ● ● ●

Superior Line of Sight ● ● ●

Security Key Switch ● ● ●

Low battery protection ● ● ●

BOOST® Technology

Easy Access Battery Compartment ● ● ●

Adjustable squeegee knob ● ● ●

Yellow Palm Buttons ● ● ●

Rear-fill solution tank ● ● ●

Urethane Squeegee Blades ● ● ●

Large Diameter Traction Wheels ● ● ●

Scrubber dryers Focus II Mid Size Autoscrubber
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Technical specifications FOCUS II BOOST32
242AH

FOCUS II BOOST28
242AH

FOCUS II BOOST28
312AGM

Battery power (V)
24 V, (4) 6 V

batteries, 242 Ah,
310 Ah wet or 312

Ah maint-free (AGM)

24 V, (4) 6 V
batteries, 242 Ah,
310 Ah wet or 312

Ah maint-free (AGM)

24 V, (4) 6 V
batteries, 242 Ah,
310 Ah wet or 312

Ah maint-free (AGM)

Sound level 63 dB A 63 dB A 63 dB A

Dimensions L x W x H 60.5 x 32.75 x 44 in 60.5 x 29 x 44 in 60.5 x 29 x 44 in

Vacuum motor power
0.75 hp (550 W) 3
stage tangential

discharge

0.75 hp (550 W) 3
stage tangential

discharge

0.75 hp (550 W) 3
stage tangential

discharge

Battery charger Onboard, 24 V, 25
amp

Onboard, 24 V, 25
amp

Onboard, 24 V, 25
amp

Pad/Brush Size 14 x 32 in (35.6 x 81
cm)

14 x 28 in (35.6 x 71
cm)

14 x 28 in (35.6 x 71
cm)

Solution flow

Normal mode: 0.12
gal/min (0.45 L/min)
/ Full range: 0.0-0.65

gal/min (0.0-2.5 L/
min)

Normal mode: 0.12
gal/min (0.45 L/min)
/ Full range: 0.0-0.65

gal/min (0.0-2.5 L/
min)

Normal mode: 0.12
gal/min (0.45 L/min)
/ Full range: 0.0-0.65

gal/min (0.0-2.5 L/
min)

Brush pressure 95 lb (43 kg) & 150
lb (68 kg)

65 lb (29.5 kg) &
125 lb (56.7 kg)

65 lb (29.5 kg) &
125 lb (56.7 kg)

Squeegee width 41 in (107 cm) 35 in (89 cm) 35 in (89 cm)

Brush motor power 3/4 hp (0.56 kW)
2,250 RPM

3/4 hp (0.56 kW)
2,250 RPM

3/4 hp (0.56 kW)
2,250 RPM

Solution/recovery tank capacity
23 gal (87 L) each
tank / Rear fill with

bucket or hose

23 gal (87 L) each
tank / Rear fill with

bucket or hose

23 gal (87 L) each
tank / Rear fill with

bucket or hose

Warranty

Polydur® Body - 8
Years, Parts - 3
Years, Labor - 1
Year, Battery 18
months pro-rated

(1st 90 days
unconditional)

Polydur® Body - 8
Years, Parts - 3
Years, Labor - 1
Year, Battery 18
months pro-rated

(1st 90 days
unconditional)

Polydur® Body - 8
Years, Parts - 3
Years, Labor - 1
Year, Battery 18
months pro-rated

(1st 90 days
unconditional)

Wheels
(2) 10.24 x 3.35 in

(260 x 85 mm) Light
gray, non-marking,

foam filled

(2) 10.24 x 3.35 in
(260 x 85 mm) Light
gray, non-marking,

foam filled

(2) 10.24 x 3.35 in
(260 x 85 mm) Light
gray, non-marking,

foam filled

Speed (forward/reverse)
Forward: 0-260 ft/

min (0-4.8 km/hour)
/ Reverse: 0-174 ft/
min (0-3.2 km/hour)

Forward: 0-260 ft/
min (0-4.8 km/hour)
/ Reverse: 0-174 ft/
min (0-3.2 km/hour)

Forward: 0-260 ft/
min (0-4.8 km/hour)
/ Reverse: 0-174 ft/
min (0-3.2 km/hour)

Cleaning Grade 6 degree incline 6 degree incline 6 degree incline

Casters (2) 3.94 in (10 cm)
Polyurethane

(2) 3.94 in (10 cm)
Polyurethane

(2) 3.94 in (10 cm)
Polyurethane

Squeegee material Urethane front and
rear blade

Urethane front and
rear blade

Urethane front and
rear blade

Agency approval UL 583 UL 583 UL 583

Scrubber dryers Focus II Mid Size Autoscrubber
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Technical specifications FOCUS II BOOST28
242AH CHEM

FOCUS II BOOST28
312 AGM CHEM

FOCUS II BOOST32
312AGM

Battery power (V)
24 V, (4) 6 V

batteries, 242 Ah,
310 Ah wet or 312

Ah maint-free (AGM)

24 V, (4) 6 V
batteries, 242 Ah,
310 Ah wet or 312

Ah maint-free (AGM)

24 V, (4) 6 V
batteries, 242 Ah,
310 Ah wet or 312

Ah maint-free (AGM)

Sound level 63 dB A 63 dB A 63 dB A

Dimensions L x W x H 60.5 x 29 x 44 in 60.5 x 29 x 44 in 60.5 x 32.75 x 44 in

Vacuum motor power
0.75 hp (550 W) 3
stage tangential

discharge

0.75 hp (550 W) 3
stage tangential

discharge

0.75 hp (550 W) 3
stage tangential

discharge

Battery charger Onboard, 24 V, 25
amp

Onboard, 24 V, 25
amp

Onboard, 24 V, 25
amp

Pad/Brush Size 14 x 28 in (35.6 x 71
cm)

14 x 28 in (35.6 x 71
cm)

14 x 32 in (35.6 x 81
cm)

Solution flow

Normal mode: 0.12
gal/min (0.45 L/min)
/ Full range: 0.0-0.65

gal/min (0.0-2.5 L/
min)

Normal mode: 0.12
gal/min (0.45 L/min)
/ Full range: 0.0-0.65

gal/min (0.0-2.5 L/
min)

Normal mode: 0.12
gal/min (0.45 L/min)
/ Full range: 0.0-0.65

gal/min (0.0-2.5 L/
min)

Brush pressure 65 lb (29.5 kg) &
125 lb (56.7 kg)

65 lb (29.5 kg) &
125 lb (56.7 kg)

95 lb (43 kg) & 150
lb (68 kg)

Squeegee width 35 in (89 cm) 35 in (89 cm) 41 in (107 cm)

Brush motor power 3/4 hp (0.56 kW)
2,250 RPM

3/4 hp (0.56 kW)
2,250 RPM

3/4 hp (0.56 kW)
2,250 RPM

Solution/recovery tank capacity
23 gal (87 L) each
tank / Rear fill with

bucket or hose

23 gal (87 L) each
tank / Rear fill with

bucket or hose

23 gal (87 L) each
tank / Rear fill with

bucket or hose

Warranty

Polydur® Body - 8
Years, Parts - 3
Years, Labor - 1
Year, Battery 18
months pro-rated

(1st 90 days
unconditional)

Polydur® Body - 8
Years, Parts - 3
Years, Labor - 1
Year, Battery 18
months pro-rated

(1st 90 days
unconditional)

Polydur® Body - 8
Years, Parts - 3
Years, Labor - 1
Year, Battery 18
months pro-rated

(1st 90 days
unconditional)

Wheels
(2) 10.24 x 3.35 in

(260 x 85 mm) Light
gray, non-marking,

foam filled

(2) 10.24 x 3.35 in
(260 x 85 mm) Light
gray, non-marking,

foam filled

(2) 10.24 x 3.35 in
(260 x 85 mm) Light
gray, non-marking,

foam filled

Speed (forward/reverse)
Forward: 0-260 ft/

min (0-4.8 km/hour)
/ Reverse: 0-174 ft/
min (0-3.2 km/hour)

Forward: 0-260 ft/
min (0-4.8 km/hour)
/ Reverse: 0-174 ft/
min (0-3.2 km/hour)

Forward: 0-260 ft/
min (0-4.8 km/hour)
/ Reverse: 0-174 ft/
min (0-3.2 km/hour)

Cleaning Grade 6 degree incline 6 degree incline 6 degree incline

Casters (2) 3.94 in (10 cm)
Polyurethane

(2) 3.94 in (10 cm)
Polyurethane

(2) 3.94 in (10 cm)
Polyurethane

Squeegee material Urethane front and
rear blade

Urethane front and
rear blade

Urethane front and
rear blade

Agency approval UL 583 UL 583 UL 583

Scrubber dryers Focus II Mid Size Autoscrubber
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Technical specifications FOCUS II BOOST32
242AH CHEM

FOCUS II BOOST32
312AGM CHEM

FOCUS II DISC26
242AH

Battery power (V)
24 V, (4) 6 V

batteries, 242 Ah,
310 Ah wet or 312

Ah maint-free (AGM)

24 V, (4) 6 V
batteries, 242 Ah,
310 Ah wet or 312

Ah maint-free (AGM)

24 V, (4) 6 V
batteries, 242 Ah,
310 Ah wet or 312

Ah maint-free (AGM)

Sound level 63 dB A 63 dB A 65 dB A

Dimensions L x W x H 60.5 x 32.75 x 44 in 60.5 x 32.75 x 44 in 61 x 28 x 44 in

Vacuum motor power
0.75 hp (550 W) 3
stage tangential

discharge

0.75 hp (550 W) 3
stage tangential

discharge

0.75 hp (550 W) 3
stage tangential

discharge

Battery charger Onboard, 24 V, 25
amp

Onboard, 24 V, 25
amp

Onboard, 24 V, 25
amp

Pad/Brush Size 14 x 32 in (35.6 x 81
cm)

14 x 32 in (35.6 x 81
cm) (2) 13 in (33 cm)

Solution flow

Normal mode: 0.12
gal/min (0.45 L/min)
/ Full range: 0.0-0.65

gal/min (0.0-2.5 L/
min)

Normal mode: 0.12
gal/min (0.45 L/min)
/ Full range: 0.0-0.65

gal/min (0.0-2.5 L/
min)

0-1 gal/min (0-3.2
km/hour)

Brush pressure 95 lb (43 kg) & 150
lb (68 kg)

95 lb (43 kg) & 150
lb (68 kg)

80 lb (36 kg) 150 lb
68 kg)

Squeegee width 41 in (107 cm) 41 in (107 cm) 32.5 in (81 cm)

Brush motor power 3/4 hp (0.56 kW)
2,250 RPM

3/4 hp (0.56 kW)
2,250 RPM

(2) 3/4 hp (0.56 kW)
200 RPM

Solution/recovery tank capacity
23 gal (87 L) each
tank / Rear fill with

bucket or hose

23 gal (87 L) each
tank / Rear fill with

bucket or hose

23 gal (87 L) each
tank / Rear fill with

bucket or hose

Warranty

Polydur® Body - 8
Years, Parts - 3
Years, Labor - 1
Year, Battery 18
months pro-rated

(1st 90 days
unconditional)

Polydur® Body - 8
Years, Parts - 3
Years, Labor - 1
Year, Battery 18
months pro-rated

(1st 90 days
unconditional)

Polydur® Body - 8
Years, Parts - 3
Years, Labor - 1
Year, Battery 18
months pro-rated

(1st 90 days
unconditional)

Wheels
(2) 10.24 x 3.35 in

(260 x 85 mm) Light
gray, non-marking,

foam filled

(2) 10.24 x 3.35 in
(260 x 85 mm) Light
gray, non-marking,

foam filled

(2) 10.24 x 3.35 in
(260 x 85 mm) Light
gray, non-marking,

foam filled

Speed (forward/reverse)
Forward: 0-260 ft/

min (0-4.8 km/hour)
/ Reverse: 0-174 ft/
min (0-3.2 km/hour)

Forward: 0-260 ft/
min (0-4.8 km/hour)
/ Reverse: 0-174 ft/
min (0-3.2 km/hour)

Forward: 0-260 ft/
min (0-4.8 km/hour)
/ Reverse: 0-174 ft/
min (0-3.2 km/hour)

Cleaning Grade 6 degree incline 6 degree incline 6 degree incline

Casters (2) 3.94 in (10 cm)
Polyurethane

(2) 3.94 in (10 cm)
Polyurethane

(2) 3.94 in (10 cm)
Polyurethane

Squeegee material Urethane front and
rear blade

Urethane front and
rear blade

Urethane front and
rear blade

Agency approval UL 583 UL 583 UL 583
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Technical specifications FOCUS II DISC26
242AH CHEM

FOCUS II DISC28
242AH

FOCUS II DISC28
312AGM

Battery power (V)
24 V, (4) 6 V

batteries, 242 Ah,
310 Ah wet or 312

Ah maint-free (AGM)

24 V, (4) 6 V
batteries, 242 Ah,
310 Ah wet or 312

Ah maint-free (AGM)

24 V, (4) 6 V
batteries, 242 Ah,
310 Ah wet or 312

Ah maint-free (AGM)

Sound level 65 dB A 65 dB A 65 dB A

Dimensions L x W x H 61 x 28 x 44 in 62 x 30 x 44 in 62 x 30 x 44 in

Vacuum motor power
0.75 hp (550 W) 3
stage tangential

discharge

0.75 hp (550 W) 3
stage tangential

discharge

0.75 hp (550 W) 3
stage tangential

discharge

Battery charger Onboard, 24 V, 25
amp

Onboard, 24 V, 25
amp

Onboard, 24 V, 25
amp

Pad/Brush Size (2) 13 in (33 cm) (2) 14 in (36 cm) (2) 14 in (36 cm)

Solution flow 0-1 gal/min (0-3.2
km/hour)

0-1 gal/min (0-3.2
km/hour)

0-1 gal/min (0-3.2
km/hour)

Brush pressure 80 lb (36 kg) 150 lb
68 kg)

80 lb (36 kg) 150 lb
68 kg)

80 lb (36 kg) 150 lb
68 kg)

Squeegee width 32.5 in (81 cm) 35 in (89 cm) 35 in (89 cm)

Brush motor power (2) 3/4 hp (0.56 kW)
200 RPM

(2) 3/4 hp (0.56 kW)
200 RPM

(2) 3/4 hp (0.56 kW)
200 RPM

Solution/recovery tank capacity
23 gal (87 L) each
tank / Rear fill with

bucket or hose

23 gal (87 L) each
tank / Rear fill with

bucket or hose

23 gal (87 L) each
tank / Rear fill with

bucket or hose

Warranty

Polydur® Body - 8
Years, Parts - 3
Years, Labor - 1
Year, Battery 18
months pro-rated

(1st 90 days
unconditional)

Polydur® Body - 8
Years, Parts - 3
Years, Labor - 1
Year, Battery 18
months pro-rated

(1st 90 days
unconditional)

Polydur® Body - 8
Years, Parts - 3
Years, Labor - 1
Year, Battery 18
months pro-rated

(1st 90 days
unconditional)

Wheels
(2) 10.24 x 3.35 in

(260 x 85 mm) Light
gray, non-marking,

foam filled

(2) 10.24 x 3.35 in
(260 x 85 mm) Light
gray, non-marking,

foam filled

(2) 10.24 x 3.35 in
(260 x 85 mm) Light
gray, non-marking,

foam filled

Speed (forward/reverse)
Forward: 0-260 ft/

min (0-4.8 km/hour)
/ Reverse: 0-174 ft/
min (0-3.2 km/hour)

Forward: 0-260 ft/
min (0-4.8 km/hour)
/ Reverse: 0-174 ft/
min (0-3.2 km/hour)

Forward: 0-260 ft/
min (0-4.8 km/hour)
/ Reverse: 0-174 ft/
min (0-3.2 km/hour)

Cleaning Grade 6 degree incline 6 degree incline 6 degree incline

Casters (2) 3.94 in (10 cm)
Polyurethane

(2) 3.94 in (10 cm)
Polyurethane

(2) 3.94 in (10 cm)
Polyurethane

Squeegee material Urethane front and
rear blade

Urethane front and
rear blade

Urethane front and
rear blade

Agency approval UL 583 UL 583 UL 583

Technical specifications FOCUS II DISC28
242AH CHEM

FOCUS II DISC28
312AGM CHEM

FOCUS II DISC34
242AH

Battery power (V)
24 V, (4) 6 V

batteries, 242 Ah,
310 Ah wet or 312

Ah maint-free (AGM)

24 V, (4) 6 V
batteries, 242 Ah,
310 Ah wet or 312

Ah maint-free (AGM)

24 V, (4) 6 V
batteries, 242 Ah,
310 Ah wet or 312

Ah maint-free (AGM)

Sound level 65 dB A 65 dB A 67 dB A

Dimensions L x W x H 62 x 30 x 44 in 62 x 30 x 44 in 64 x 36 x 44 in

Vacuum motor power
0.75 hp (550 W) 3
stage tangential

discharge

0.75 hp (550 W) 3
stage tangential

discharge

0.75 hp (550 W) 3
stage tangential

discharge
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Technical specifications FOCUS II DISC28
242AH CHEM

FOCUS II DISC28
312AGM CHEM

FOCUS II DISC34
242AH

Battery charger Onboard, 24 V, 25
amp

Onboard, 24 V, 25
amp

Onboard, 24 V, 25
amp

Pad/Brush Size (2) 14 in (36 cm) (2) 14 in (36 cm) (2) 17 in (43 cm)

Solution flow 0-1 gal/min (0-3.2
km/hour)

0-1 gal/min (0-3.2
km/hour)

0-1 gal/min (0-3.2
km/hour)

Brush pressure 80 lb (36 kg) 150 lb
68 kg)

80 lb (36 kg) 150 lb
68 kg)

80 lb (36 kg) 150 lb
68 kg)

Squeegee width 35 in (89 cm) 35 in (89 cm) 41 in (107 cm)

Brush motor power (2) 3/4 hp (0.56 kW)
200 RPM

(2) 3/4 hp (0.56 kW)
200 RPM

(2) 3/4 hp (0.56 kW)
200 RPM

Solution/recovery tank capacity
23 gal (87 L) each
tank / Rear fill with

bucket or hose

23 gal (87 L) each
tank / Rear fill with

bucket or hose

23 gal (87 L) each
tank / Rear fill with

bucket or hose

Warranty

Polydur® Body - 8
Years, Parts - 3
Years, Labor - 1
Year, Battery 18
months pro-rated

(1st 90 days
unconditional)

Polydur® Body - 8
Years, Parts - 3
Years, Labor - 1
Year, Battery 18
months pro-rated

(1st 90 days
unconditional)

Polydur® Body - 8
Years, Parts - 3
Years, Labor - 1
Year, Battery 18
months pro-rated

(1st 90 days
unconditional)

Wheels
(2) 10.24 x 3.35 in

(260 x 85 mm) Light
gray, non-marking,

foam filled

(2) 10.24 x 3.35 in
(260 x 85 mm) Light
gray, non-marking,

foam filled

(2) 10.24 x 3.35 in
(260 x 85 mm) Light
gray, non-marking,

foam filled

Speed (forward/reverse)
Forward: 0-260 ft/

min (0-4.8 km/hour)
/ Reverse: 0-174 ft/
min (0-3.2 km/hour)

Forward: 0-260 ft/
min (0-4.8 km/hour)
/ Reverse: 0-174 ft/
min (0-3.2 km/hour)

Forward: 0-260 ft/
min (0-4.8 km/hour)
/ Reverse: 0-174 ft/
min (0-3.2 km/hour)

Cleaning Grade 6 degree incline 6 degree incline 6 degree incline

Casters (2) 3.94 in (10 cm)
Polyurethane

(2) 3.94 in (10 cm)
Polyurethane

(2) 3.94 in (10 cm)
Polyurethane

Squeegee material Urethane front and
rear blade

Urethane front and
rear blade

Urethane front and
rear blade

Agency approval UL 583 UL 583 UL 583

Technical specifications FOCUS II DISC34
242AH CHEM

FOCUS II DISC34
312AGM CHEM

FOCUS II CYL28
242AH

Battery power (V)
24 V, (4) 6 V

batteries, 242 Ah,
310 Ah wet or 312

Ah maint-free (AGM)

24 V, (4) 6 V
batteries, 242 Ah,
310 Ah wet or 312

Ah maint-free (AGM)

24 V, (4) 6 V
batteries, 242 Ah,
310 Ah wet or 312

Ah maint-free (AGM)

Sound level 67 dB A 67 dB A 71 dB A

Dimensions L x W x H 64 x 36 x 44 in 64 x 36 x 44 in 59.5 x 31 x 44 in

Vacuum motor power
0.75 hp (550 W) 3
stage tangential

discharge

0.75 hp (550 W) 3
stage tangential

discharge

0.75 hp (550 W) 3
stage tangential

discharge

Battery charger Onboard, 24 V, 25
amp

Onboard, 24 V, 25
amp

Onboard, 24 V, 25
amp

Pad/Brush Size (2) 17 in (43 cm) (2) 17 in (43 cm) (2) 5.75 x 28 in (14.5
x 69 cm)

Solution flow 0-1 gal/min (0-3.2
km/hour)

0-1 gal/min (0-3.2
km/hour)

0-1 gal/min (0-3.2
km/hour)

Brush pressure 80 lb (36 kg) 150 lb
68 kg)

80 lb (36 kg) 150 lb
68 kg) 80 lb (36 kg)

Squeegee width 41 in (107 cm) 41 in (107 cm) 35 in (89 cm)
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Technical specifications FOCUS II DISC34
242AH CHEM

FOCUS II DISC34
312AGM CHEM

FOCUS II CYL28
242AH

Brush motor power (2) 3/4 hp (0.56 kW)
200 RPM

(2) 3/4 hp (0.56 kW)
200 RPM

(2) 0.81 hp (0.6 kW)
613 RPM

Solution/recovery tank capacity
23 gal (87 L) each
tank / Rear fill with

bucket or hose

23 gal (87 L) each
tank / Rear fill with

bucket or hose

23 gal (87 L) each
tank / Rear fill with

bucket or hose

Warranty

Polydur® Body - 8
Years, Parts - 3
Years, Labor - 1
Year, Battery 18
months pro-rated

(1st 90 days
unconditional)

Polydur® Body - 8
Years, Parts - 3
Years, Labor - 1
Year, Battery 18
months pro-rated

(1st 90 days
unconditional)

Polydur® Body - 8
Years, Parts - 3
Years, Labor - 1
Year, Battery 18
months pro-rated

(1st 90 days
unconditional)

Wheels
(2) 10.24 x 3.35 in

(260 x 85 mm) Light
gray, non-marking,

foam filled

(2) 10.24 x 3.35 in
(260 x 85 mm) Light
gray, non-marking,

foam filled

(2) 10.24 x 3.35 in
(260 x 85 mm) Light
gray, non-marking,

foam filled

Speed (forward/reverse)
Forward: 0-260 ft/

min (0-4.8 km/hour)
/ Reverse: 0-174 ft/
min (0-3.2 km/hour)

Forward: 0-260 ft/
min (0-4.8 km/hour)
/ Reverse: 0-174 ft/
min (0-3.2 km/hour)

Forward: 0-260 ft/
min (0-4.8 km/hour)
/ Reverse: 0-174 ft/
min (0-3.2 km/hour)

Cleaning Grade 6 degree incline 6 degree incline 6 degree incline

Casters (2) 3.94 in (10 cm)
Polyurethane

(2) 3.94 in (10 cm)
Polyurethane

(2) 3.94 in (10 cm)
Polyurethane

Squeegee material Urethane front and
rear blade

Urethane front and
rear blade

Urethane front and
rear blade

Agency approval UL 583 UL 583 UL 583

Technical specifications FOCUS II CYL28
242AH CHEM

FOCUS II CYL28
312 AGM CHEM

FOCUS II DISC26
312AGM

Battery power (V)
24 V, (4) 6 V

batteries, 242 Ah,
310 Ah wet or 312

Ah maint-free (AGM)

24 V, (4) 6 V
batteries, 242 Ah,
310 Ah wet or 312

Ah maint-free (AGM)

24 V, (4) 6 V
batteries, 242 Ah,
310 Ah wet or 312

Ah maint-free (AGM)

Sound level 71 dB A 71 dB A 65 dB A

Dimensions L x W x H 59.5 x 31 x 44 in 59.5 x 31 x 44 in 61 x 28 x 44 in

Vacuum motor power
0.75 hp (550 W) 3
stage tangential

discharge

0.75 hp (550 W) 3
stage tangential

discharge

0.75 hp (550 W) 3
stage tangential

discharge

Battery charger Onboard, 24 V, 25
amp

Onboard, 24 V, 25
amp

Onboard, 24 V, 25
amp

Pad/Brush Size (2) 5.75 x 28 in (14.5
x 69 cm)

(2) 5.75 x 28 in (14.5
x 69 cm) (2) 13 in (33 cm)

Solution flow 0-1 gal/min (0-3.2
km/hour)

0-1 gal/min (0-3.2
km/hour)

0-1 gal/min (0-3.2
km/hour)

Brush pressure 80 lb (36 kg) 80 lb (36 kg) 80 lb (36 kg) 150 lb
68 kg)

Squeegee width 35 in (89 cm) 35 in (89 cm) 32.5 in (81 cm)

Brush motor power (2) 0.81 hp (0.6 kW)
613 RPM

(2) 0.81 hp (0.6 kW)
613 RPM

(2) 3/4 hp (0.56 kW)
200 RPM

Solution/recovery tank capacity
23 gal (87 L) each
tank / Rear fill with

bucket or hose

23 gal (87 L) each
tank / Rear fill with

bucket or hose

23 gal (87 L) each
tank / Rear fill with

bucket or hose
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Technical specifications FOCUS II CYL28
242AH CHEM

FOCUS II CYL28
312 AGM CHEM

FOCUS II DISC26
312AGM

Warranty

Polydur® Body - 8
Years, Parts - 3
Years, Labor - 1
Year, Battery 18
months pro-rated

(1st 90 days
unconditional)

Polydur® Body - 8
Years, Parts - 3
Years, Labor - 1
Year, Battery 18
months pro-rated

(1st 90 days
unconditional)

Polydur® Body - 8
Years, Parts - 3
Years, Labor - 1
Year, Battery 18
months pro-rated

(1st 90 days
unconditional)

Wheels
(2) 10.24 x 3.35 in

(260 x 85 mm) Light
gray, non-marking,

foam filled

(2) 10.24 x 3.35 in
(260 x 85 mm) Light
gray, non-marking,

foam filled

(2) 10.24 x 3.35 in
(260 x 85 mm) Light
gray, non-marking,

foam filled

Speed (forward/reverse)
Forward: 0-260 ft/

min (0-4.8 km/hour)
/ Reverse: 0-174 ft/
min (0-3.2 km/hour)

Forward: 0-260 ft/
min (0-4.8 km/hour)
/ Reverse: 0-174 ft/
min (0-3.2 km/hour)

Forward: 0-260 ft/
min (0-4.8 km/hour)
/ Reverse: 0-174 ft/
min (0-3.2 km/hour)

Cleaning Grade 6 degree incline 6 degree incline 6 degree incline

Casters (2) 3.94 in (10 cm)
Polyurethane

(2) 3.94 in (10 cm)
Polyurethane

(2) 3.94 in (10 cm)
Polyurethane

Squeegee material Urethane front and
rear blade

Urethane front and
rear blade

Urethane front and
rear blade

Agency approval UL 583 UL 583 UL 583

Technical specifications FOCUS II DISC26
312AGM CHEM

FOCUS II DISC34
312AGM

FOCUS II CYL28
312AGM

Battery power (V)
24 V, (4) 6 V

batteries, 242 Ah,
310 Ah wet or 312

Ah maint-free (AGM)

24 V, (4) 6 V
batteries, 242 Ah,
310 Ah wet or 312

Ah maint-free (AGM)

24 V, (4) 6 V
batteries, 242 Ah,
310 Ah wet or 312

Ah maint-free (AGM)

Sound level 65 dB A 67 dB A 71 dB A

Dimensions L x W x H 61 x 28 x 44 in 64 x 36 x 44 in 59.5 x 31 x 44 in

Vacuum motor power
0.75 hp (550 W) 3
stage tangential

discharge

0.75 hp (550 W) 3
stage tangential

discharge

0.75 hp (550 W) 3
stage tangential

discharge

Battery charger Onboard, 24 V, 25
amp

Onboard, 24 V, 25
amp

Onboard, 24 V, 25
amp

Pad/Brush Size (2) 13 in (33 cm) (2) 17 in (43 cm) (2) 5.75 x 28 in (14.5
x 69 cm)

Solution flow 0-1 gal/min (0-3.2
km/hour)

0-1 gal/min (0-3.2
km/hour)

0-1 gal/min (0-3.2
km/hour)

Brush pressure 80 lb (36 kg) 150 lb
68 kg)

80 lb (36 kg) 150 lb
68 kg) 80 lb (36 kg)

Squeegee width 32.5 in (81 cm) 41 in (107 cm) 35 in (89 cm)

Brush motor power (2) 3/4 hp (0.56 kW)
200 RPM

(2) 3/4 hp (0.56 kW)
200 RPM

(2) 0.81 hp (0.6 kW)
613 RPM

Solution/recovery tank capacity
23 gal (87 L) each
tank / Rear fill with

bucket or hose

23 gal (87 L) each
tank / Rear fill with

bucket or hose

23 gal (87 L) each
tank / Rear fill with

bucket or hose

Warranty

Polydur® Body - 8
Years, Parts - 3
Years, Labor - 1
Year, Battery 18
months pro-rated

(1st 90 days
unconditional)

Polydur® Body - 8
Years, Parts - 3
Years, Labor - 1
Year, Battery 18
months pro-rated

(1st 90 days
unconditional)

Polydur® Body - 8
Years, Parts - 3
Years, Labor - 1
Year, Battery 18
months pro-rated

(1st 90 days
unconditional)

Wheels
(2) 10.24 x 3.35 in

(260 x 85 mm) Light
gray, non-marking,

foam filled

(2) 10.24 x 3.35 in
(260 x 85 mm) Light
gray, non-marking,

foam filled

(2) 10.24 x 3.35 in
(260 x 85 mm) Light
gray, non-marking,

foam filled
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Technical specifications FOCUS II DISC26
312AGM CHEM

FOCUS II DISC34
312AGM

FOCUS II CYL28
312AGM

Speed (forward/reverse)
Forward: 0-260 ft/

min (0-4.8 km/hour)
/ Reverse: 0-174 ft/
min (0-3.2 km/hour)

Forward: 0-260 ft/
min (0-4.8 km/hour)
/ Reverse: 0-174 ft/
min (0-3.2 km/hour)

Forward: 0-260 ft/
min (0-4.8 km/hour)
/ Reverse: 0-174 ft/
min (0-3.2 km/hour)

Cleaning Grade 6 degree incline 6 degree incline 6 degree incline

Casters (2) 3.94 in (10 cm)
Polyurethane

(2) 3.94 in (10 cm)
Polyurethane

(2) 3.94 in (10 cm)
Polyurethane

Squeegee material Urethane front and
rear blade

Urethane front and
rear blade

Urethane front and
rear blade

Agency approval UL 583 UL 583 UL 583

● Standard equipment, ○ Supplementary accessories, □ Mountable equipment

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
BOOST32

242AH

FOCUS II
BOOST28

242AH

FOCUS II
BOOST28
312AGM

Pad BoostPad BoostPad BoostPad Boost

PAD-BLACK-14X28-5/CS 997000 0 ○ ○

PAD-BLACK-14X28-10/CS 997016 0 ○ ○

PAD-BLACK-14X32-5/CS 997003 0 ○

PAD-BLUE-14X28-5/CS 997006 0 ○ ○

PAD-BLUE-14X32-5/CS 997007 0 ○

PAD-MAROON-14X28-10/CS 997018 0 ○ ○

PAD-RED-14X28-5/CS 997001 0 ○ ○

PAD-RED-14X32-5/CS 997004 0 ○

PAD-WHITE-14X28-5/CS 997002 0 ○ ○

PAD-WHITE-14X32-5/CS 997005 0 ○

SCR SAND 14X28 80GRIT CS/10EA 997009 0 ○ ○

SCR SAND 14X28 100GRIT CS/10EA 997010 0 ○ ○

SCR SAND 14X28 120GRIT CS/10EA 997011 0 ○ ○
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
BOOST32

242AH

FOCUS II
BOOST28

242AH

FOCUS II
BOOST28
312AGM

VELCRO 2 SIDE SHT 14X28 BOOST 30794A 0 ○ ○

PadPadPadPad

PAD-MAROON-14X32-10/CS 997019 0 ○

Brush CylindricalBrush CylindricalBrush CylindricalBrush Cylindrical

BRUSH 180 GRIT 28-BLUE/GREY 56412193 0

BRUSH  46 GRIT 28-ORANG/BROWN 56412195 0

BRUSH  80 GRIT 28-BLACK 56412194 0

BRUSH  HARD NYLON 28-NATURAL 56412192 0

BRUSH  POLYPROPYLENE 28-RED 56412046 0

BRUSH  SOFT NYLON 28-YELLOW 56412191 0

Disc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mm

BRUSH  LITE GRIT 13 10382A 0

BRUSH ASM  GRIT  13 OD  VIS V 11440A 0

BRUSH ASM  NYLON  13 OD VIS V 11437A 0

BRUSH ASM CLEAN GRIT 13 ODVIS 11439A 0

BRUSH ASM POLYPROPLENE 13 ODV 11438A 0

Disc Brush 355 mmDisc Brush 355 mmDisc Brush 355 mmDisc Brush 355 mm

BRUSH  ASM LITE GRIT 14 10383A 0
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
BOOST32

242AH

FOCUS II
BOOST28

242AH

FOCUS II
BOOST28
312AGM

BRUSH ASM.  GRIT HEAVY  14  O 11426B 0

Disc Brush 430 mmDisc Brush 430 mmDisc Brush 430 mmDisc Brush 430 mm

BRUSH  17  NYLON 10875A 0

BRUSH ASM LITE GRIT 17 10384A 0

BRUSH ASM. GRIT HEAVY 17 OD 11425B 0

BRUSH ASM. GRIT MEDIUM 17 O 11430B 0

BRUSH ASM. POLYPROPLENE 17 OD 11424B 0

OtherOtherOtherOther

HOUR METER KIT 11371A 0 ○ ○ ○

SQUEEGEE ASSY 32.5 10398A 0

SQUEEGEE ASSY 35 10399A 0 ○ ○

SQUEEGEE ASSY 41 10748A 0 ○

Disc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mm

BRUSH 28 NYLON 10874A 0

BRUSH ASM. GRIT MEDIUM 14 0 11431B 0

BRUSH ASM. POLYPROPLENE 14 OD 11427B 0

Squeegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee Blade

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 32.5 GUM 11336A 0
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
BOOST32

242AH

FOCUS II
BOOST28

242AH

FOCUS II
BOOST28
312AGM

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 32.5 LINAT 11339A 0

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 32.5 URETH 11333A 0

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 35URETHANE 11332A 0 ○ ○

SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-GUM 56115334 0 ○

SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-LINATEX 56115333 0 ○

Detergent EquipmentDetergent EquipmentDetergent EquipmentDetergent Equipment

CHEMICAL MIXING KIT 11363A 0 ○ ○ ○

Pad HolderPad HolderPad HolderPad Holder

DRIVE PAD 17 GIMBAL 38034A 0

DRIVER PAD 13 GIMBAL 38035A 0

DRIVER PAD 14 GIMBAL 38036A 0

● Standard equipment, ○ Supplementary accessories, □ Mountable equipment

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
BOOST28

242AH CHEM

FOCUS II
BOOST28 312
AGM CHEM

FOCUS II
BOOST32
312AGM

Pad BoostPad BoostPad BoostPad Boost

PAD-BLACK-14X28-5/CS 997000 0 ○ ○

PAD-BLACK-14X28-10/CS 997016 0 ○ ○

PAD-BLACK-14X32-5/CS 997003 0 ○
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
BOOST28

242AH CHEM

FOCUS II
BOOST28 312
AGM CHEM

FOCUS II
BOOST32
312AGM

PAD-BLUE-14X28-5/CS 997006 0 ○ ○

PAD-BLUE-14X32-5/CS 997007 0 ○

PAD-MAROON-14X28-10/CS 997018 0 ○ ○

PAD-RED-14X28-5/CS 997001 0 ○ ○

PAD-RED-14X32-5/CS 997004 0 ○

PAD-WHITE-14X28-5/CS 997002 0 ○ ○

PAD-WHITE-14X32-5/CS 997005 0 ○

SCR SAND 14X28 80GRIT CS/10EA 997009 0 ○ ○

SCR SAND 14X28 100GRIT CS/10EA 997010 0 ○ ○

SCR SAND 14X28 120GRIT CS/10EA 997011 0 ○ ○

VELCRO 2 SIDE SHT 14X28 BOOST 30794A 0 ○ ○

PadPadPadPad

PAD-MAROON-14X32-10/CS 997019 0 ○

Brush CylindricalBrush CylindricalBrush CylindricalBrush Cylindrical

BRUSH 180 GRIT 28-BLUE/GREY 56412193 0

BRUSH  46 GRIT 28-ORANG/BROWN 56412195 0

BRUSH  80 GRIT 28-BLACK 56412194 0

BRUSH  HARD NYLON 28-NATURAL 56412192 0

BRUSH  POLYPROPYLENE 28-RED 56412046 0
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
BOOST28

242AH CHEM

FOCUS II
BOOST28 312
AGM CHEM

FOCUS II
BOOST32
312AGM

BRUSH  SOFT NYLON 28-YELLOW 56412191 0

Disc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mm

BRUSH  LITE GRIT 13 10382A 0

BRUSH ASM  GRIT  13 OD  VIS V 11440A 0

BRUSH ASM  NYLON  13 OD VIS V 11437A 0

BRUSH ASM CLEAN GRIT 13 ODVIS 11439A 0

BRUSH ASM POLYPROPLENE 13 ODV 11438A 0

Disc Brush 355 mmDisc Brush 355 mmDisc Brush 355 mmDisc Brush 355 mm

BRUSH  ASM LITE GRIT 14 10383A 0

BRUSH ASM.  GRIT HEAVY  14  O 11426B 0

Disc Brush 430 mmDisc Brush 430 mmDisc Brush 430 mmDisc Brush 430 mm

BRUSH  17  NYLON 10875A 0

BRUSH ASM LITE GRIT 17 10384A 0

BRUSH ASM. GRIT HEAVY 17 OD 11425B 0

BRUSH ASM. GRIT MEDIUM 17 O 11430B 0

BRUSH ASM. POLYPROPLENE 17 OD 11424B 0

OtherOtherOtherOther

HOUR METER KIT 11371A 0 ○ ○ ○
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
BOOST28

242AH CHEM

FOCUS II
BOOST28 312
AGM CHEM

FOCUS II
BOOST32
312AGM

SQUEEGEE ASSY 32.5 10398A 0

SQUEEGEE ASSY 35 10399A 0 ○ ○

SQUEEGEE ASSY 41 10748A 0 ○

Disc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mm

BRUSH 28 NYLON 10874A 0

BRUSH ASM. GRIT MEDIUM 14 0 11431B 0

BRUSH ASM. POLYPROPLENE 14 OD 11427B 0

Squeegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee Blade

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 32.5 GUM 11336A 0

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 32.5 LINAT 11339A 0

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 32.5 URETH 11333A 0

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 35URETHANE 11332A 0 ○ ○

SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-GUM 56115334 0 ○

SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-LINATEX 56115333 0 ○

Detergent EquipmentDetergent EquipmentDetergent EquipmentDetergent Equipment

CHEMICAL MIXING KIT 11363A 0 ○ ○ ○

Pad HolderPad HolderPad HolderPad Holder

DRIVE PAD 17 GIMBAL 38034A 0
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17025

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
BOOST28

242AH CHEM

FOCUS II
BOOST28 312
AGM CHEM

FOCUS II
BOOST32
312AGM

DRIVER PAD 13 GIMBAL 38035A 0

DRIVER PAD 14 GIMBAL 38036A 0

● Standard equipment, ○ Supplementary accessories, □ Mountable equipment

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
BOOST32

242AH CHEM

FOCUS II
BOOST32
312AGM
CHEM

FOCUS II
DISC26
242AH

Pad BoostPad BoostPad BoostPad Boost

PAD-BLACK-14X28-5/CS 997000 0

PAD-BLACK-14X28-10/CS 997016 0

PAD-BLACK-14X32-5/CS 997003 0 ○ ○

PAD-BLUE-14X28-5/CS 997006 0

PAD-BLUE-14X32-5/CS 997007 0 ○ ○

PAD-MAROON-14X28-10/CS 997018 0

PAD-RED-14X28-5/CS 997001 0

PAD-RED-14X32-5/CS 997004 0 ○ ○

PAD-WHITE-14X28-5/CS 997002 0

PAD-WHITE-14X32-5/CS 997005 0 ○ ○

SCR SAND 14X28 80GRIT CS/10EA 997009 0

SCR SAND 14X28 100GRIT CS/10EA 997010 0

SCR SAND 14X28 120GRIT CS/10EA 997011 0

VELCRO 2 SIDE SHT 14X28 BOOST 30794A 0

Scrubber dryers Focus II Mid Size Autoscrubber



6 proven models, 3 unique technologies, 1 choice: Clarke

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

17025

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
BOOST32

242AH CHEM

FOCUS II
BOOST32
312AGM
CHEM

FOCUS II
DISC26
242AH

PadPadPadPad

PAD-MAROON-14X32-10/CS 997019 0 ○ ○

Brush CylindricalBrush CylindricalBrush CylindricalBrush Cylindrical

BRUSH 180 GRIT 28-BLUE/GREY 56412193 0

BRUSH  46 GRIT 28-ORANG/BROWN 56412195 0

BRUSH  80 GRIT 28-BLACK 56412194 0

BRUSH  HARD NYLON 28-NATURAL 56412192 0

BRUSH  POLYPROPYLENE 28-RED 56412046 0

BRUSH  SOFT NYLON 28-YELLOW 56412191 0

Disc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mm

BRUSH  LITE GRIT 13 10382A 0 ○

BRUSH ASM  GRIT  13 OD  VIS V 11440A 0 ○

BRUSH ASM  NYLON  13 OD VIS V 11437A 0 ○

BRUSH ASM CLEAN GRIT 13 ODVIS 11439A 0 ○

BRUSH ASM POLYPROPLENE 13 ODV 11438A 0 ○

Disc Brush 355 mmDisc Brush 355 mmDisc Brush 355 mmDisc Brush 355 mm

BRUSH  ASM LITE GRIT 14 10383A 0

BRUSH ASM.  GRIT HEAVY  14  O 11426B 0

Scrubber dryers Focus II Mid Size Autoscrubber



6 proven models, 3 unique technologies, 1 choice: Clarke
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17025

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
BOOST32

242AH CHEM

FOCUS II
BOOST32
312AGM
CHEM

FOCUS II
DISC26
242AH

Disc Brush 430 mmDisc Brush 430 mmDisc Brush 430 mmDisc Brush 430 mm

BRUSH  17  NYLON 10875A 0

BRUSH ASM LITE GRIT 17 10384A 0

BRUSH ASM. GRIT HEAVY 17 OD 11425B 0

BRUSH ASM. GRIT MEDIUM 17 O 11430B 0

BRUSH ASM. POLYPROPLENE 17 OD 11424B 0

OtherOtherOtherOther

HOUR METER KIT 11371A 0 ○ ○ ○

SQUEEGEE ASSY 32.5 10398A 0 ○

SQUEEGEE ASSY 35 10399A 0

SQUEEGEE ASSY 41 10748A 0 ○ ○

Disc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mm

BRUSH 28 NYLON 10874A 0

BRUSH ASM. GRIT MEDIUM 14 0 11431B 0

BRUSH ASM. POLYPROPLENE 14 OD 11427B 0

Squeegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee Blade

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 32.5 GUM 11336A 0 ○

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 32.5 LINAT 11339A 0 ○

Scrubber dryers Focus II Mid Size Autoscrubber



6 proven models, 3 unique technologies, 1 choice: Clarke

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

17025

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
BOOST32

242AH CHEM

FOCUS II
BOOST32
312AGM
CHEM

FOCUS II
DISC26
242AH

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 32.5 URETH 11333A 0 ○

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 35URETHANE 11332A 0

SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-GUM 56115334 0 ○ ○

SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-LINATEX 56115333 0 ○ ○

Detergent EquipmentDetergent EquipmentDetergent EquipmentDetergent Equipment

CHEMICAL MIXING KIT 11363A 0 ○ ○ ○

Pad HolderPad HolderPad HolderPad Holder

DRIVE PAD 17 GIMBAL 38034A 0

DRIVER PAD 13 GIMBAL 38035A 0 ○

DRIVER PAD 14 GIMBAL 38036A 0

● Standard equipment, ○ Supplementary accessories, □ Mountable equipment

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
DISC26

242AH CHEM

FOCUS II
DISC28
242AH

FOCUS II
DISC28
312AGM

Pad BoostPad BoostPad BoostPad Boost

PAD-BLACK-14X28-5/CS 997000 0

PAD-BLACK-14X28-10/CS 997016 0

PAD-BLACK-14X32-5/CS 997003 0

PAD-BLUE-14X28-5/CS 997006 0

Scrubber dryers Focus II Mid Size Autoscrubber



6 proven models, 3 unique technologies, 1 choice: Clarke
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17025

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
DISC26

242AH CHEM

FOCUS II
DISC28
242AH

FOCUS II
DISC28
312AGM

PAD-BLUE-14X32-5/CS 997007 0

PAD-MAROON-14X28-10/CS 997018 0

PAD-RED-14X28-5/CS 997001 0

PAD-RED-14X32-5/CS 997004 0

PAD-WHITE-14X28-5/CS 997002 0

PAD-WHITE-14X32-5/CS 997005 0

SCR SAND 14X28 80GRIT CS/10EA 997009 0

SCR SAND 14X28 100GRIT CS/10EA 997010 0

SCR SAND 14X28 120GRIT CS/10EA 997011 0

VELCRO 2 SIDE SHT 14X28 BOOST 30794A 0

PadPadPadPad

PAD-MAROON-14X32-10/CS 997019 0

Brush CylindricalBrush CylindricalBrush CylindricalBrush Cylindrical

BRUSH 180 GRIT 28-BLUE/GREY 56412193 0

BRUSH  46 GRIT 28-ORANG/BROWN 56412195 0

BRUSH  80 GRIT 28-BLACK 56412194 0

BRUSH  HARD NYLON 28-NATURAL 56412192 0

BRUSH  POLYPROPYLENE 28-RED 56412046 0

BRUSH  SOFT NYLON 28-YELLOW 56412191 0

Disc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mm

Scrubber dryers Focus II Mid Size Autoscrubber



6 proven models, 3 unique technologies, 1 choice: Clarke
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17025

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
DISC26

242AH CHEM

FOCUS II
DISC28
242AH

FOCUS II
DISC28
312AGM

BRUSH  LITE GRIT 13 10382A 0 ○

BRUSH ASM  GRIT  13 OD  VIS V 11440A 0 ○

BRUSH ASM  NYLON  13 OD VIS V 11437A 0 ○

BRUSH ASM CLEAN GRIT 13 ODVIS 11439A 0 ○

BRUSH ASM POLYPROPLENE 13 ODV 11438A 0 ○

Disc Brush 355 mmDisc Brush 355 mmDisc Brush 355 mmDisc Brush 355 mm

BRUSH  ASM LITE GRIT 14 10383A 0 ○ ○

BRUSH ASM.  GRIT HEAVY  14  O 11426B 0 ○ ○

Disc Brush 430 mmDisc Brush 430 mmDisc Brush 430 mmDisc Brush 430 mm

BRUSH  17  NYLON 10875A 0

BRUSH ASM LITE GRIT 17 10384A 0

BRUSH ASM. GRIT HEAVY 17 OD 11425B 0

BRUSH ASM. GRIT MEDIUM 17 O 11430B 0

BRUSH ASM. POLYPROPLENE 17 OD 11424B 0

OtherOtherOtherOther

HOUR METER KIT 11371A 0 ○ ○ ○

SQUEEGEE ASSY 32.5 10398A 0 ○

SQUEEGEE ASSY 35 10399A 0 ○ ○

Scrubber dryers Focus II Mid Size Autoscrubber



6 proven models, 3 unique technologies, 1 choice: Clarke
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17025

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
DISC26

242AH CHEM

FOCUS II
DISC28
242AH

FOCUS II
DISC28
312AGM

SQUEEGEE ASSY 41 10748A 0

Disc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mm

BRUSH 28 NYLON 10874A 0 ○ ○

BRUSH ASM. GRIT MEDIUM 14 0 11431B 0 ○ ○

BRUSH ASM. POLYPROPLENE 14 OD 11427B 0 ○ ○

Squeegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee Blade

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 32.5 GUM 11336A 0 ○

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 32.5 LINAT 11339A 0 ○

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 32.5 URETH 11333A 0 ○

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 35URETHANE 11332A 0 ○ ○

SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-GUM 56115334 0

SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-LINATEX 56115333 0

Detergent EquipmentDetergent EquipmentDetergent EquipmentDetergent Equipment

CHEMICAL MIXING KIT 11363A 0 ○ ○ ○

Pad HolderPad HolderPad HolderPad Holder

DRIVE PAD 17 GIMBAL 38034A 0

Scrubber dryers Focus II Mid Size Autoscrubber



6 proven models, 3 unique technologies, 1 choice: Clarke
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17025

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
DISC26

242AH CHEM

FOCUS II
DISC28
242AH

FOCUS II
DISC28
312AGM

DRIVER PAD 13 GIMBAL 38035A 0 ○

DRIVER PAD 14 GIMBAL 38036A 0 ○ ○

● Standard equipment, ○ Supplementary accessories, □ Mountable equipment

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
DISC28

242AH CHEM

FOCUS II
DISC28
312AGM
CHEM

FOCUS II
DISC34
242AH

Pad BoostPad BoostPad BoostPad Boost

PAD-BLACK-14X28-5/CS 997000 0

PAD-BLACK-14X28-10/CS 997016 0

PAD-BLACK-14X32-5/CS 997003 0

PAD-BLUE-14X28-5/CS 997006 0

PAD-BLUE-14X32-5/CS 997007 0

PAD-MAROON-14X28-10/CS 997018 0

PAD-RED-14X28-5/CS 997001 0

PAD-RED-14X32-5/CS 997004 0

PAD-WHITE-14X28-5/CS 997002 0

PAD-WHITE-14X32-5/CS 997005 0

SCR SAND 14X28 80GRIT CS/10EA 997009 0

SCR SAND 14X28 100GRIT CS/10EA 997010 0

SCR SAND 14X28 120GRIT CS/10EA 997011 0

VELCRO 2 SIDE SHT 14X28 BOOST 30794A 0

Scrubber dryers Focus II Mid Size Autoscrubber



6 proven models, 3 unique technologies, 1 choice: Clarke

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

17025

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
DISC28

242AH CHEM

FOCUS II
DISC28
312AGM
CHEM

FOCUS II
DISC34
242AH

PadPadPadPad

PAD-MAROON-14X32-10/CS 997019 0

Brush CylindricalBrush CylindricalBrush CylindricalBrush Cylindrical

BRUSH 180 GRIT 28-BLUE/GREY 56412193 0

BRUSH  46 GRIT 28-ORANG/BROWN 56412195 0

BRUSH  80 GRIT 28-BLACK 56412194 0

BRUSH  HARD NYLON 28-NATURAL 56412192 0

BRUSH  POLYPROPYLENE 28-RED 56412046 0

BRUSH  SOFT NYLON 28-YELLOW 56412191 0

Disc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mm

BRUSH  LITE GRIT 13 10382A 0

BRUSH ASM  GRIT  13 OD  VIS V 11440A 0

BRUSH ASM  NYLON  13 OD VIS V 11437A 0

BRUSH ASM CLEAN GRIT 13 ODVIS 11439A 0

BRUSH ASM POLYPROPLENE 13 ODV 11438A 0

Disc Brush 355 mmDisc Brush 355 mmDisc Brush 355 mmDisc Brush 355 mm

BRUSH  ASM LITE GRIT 14 10383A 0 ○ ○

BRUSH ASM.  GRIT HEAVY  14  O 11426B 0 ○ ○
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17025

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
DISC28

242AH CHEM

FOCUS II
DISC28
312AGM
CHEM

FOCUS II
DISC34
242AH

Disc Brush 430 mmDisc Brush 430 mmDisc Brush 430 mmDisc Brush 430 mm

BRUSH  17  NYLON 10875A 0 ○

BRUSH ASM LITE GRIT 17 10384A 0 ○

BRUSH ASM. GRIT HEAVY 17 OD 11425B 0 ○

BRUSH ASM. GRIT MEDIUM 17 O 11430B 0 ○

BRUSH ASM. POLYPROPLENE 17 OD 11424B 0 ○

OtherOtherOtherOther

HOUR METER KIT 11371A 0 ○ ○ ○

SQUEEGEE ASSY 32.5 10398A 0

SQUEEGEE ASSY 35 10399A 0 ○ ○

SQUEEGEE ASSY 41 10748A 0 ○

Disc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mm

BRUSH 28 NYLON 10874A 0 ○ ○

BRUSH ASM. GRIT MEDIUM 14 0 11431B 0 ○ ○

BRUSH ASM. POLYPROPLENE 14 OD 11427B 0 ○ ○

Squeegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee Blade

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 32.5 GUM 11336A 0

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 32.5 LINAT 11339A 0

Scrubber dryers Focus II Mid Size Autoscrubber



6 proven models, 3 unique technologies, 1 choice: Clarke

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

17025

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
DISC28

242AH CHEM

FOCUS II
DISC28
312AGM
CHEM

FOCUS II
DISC34
242AH

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 32.5 URETH 11333A 0

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 35URETHANE 11332A 0 ○ ○

SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-GUM 56115334 0 ○

SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-LINATEX 56115333 0 ○

Detergent EquipmentDetergent EquipmentDetergent EquipmentDetergent Equipment

CHEMICAL MIXING KIT 11363A 0 ○ ○ ○

Pad HolderPad HolderPad HolderPad Holder

DRIVE PAD 17 GIMBAL 38034A 0 ○

DRIVER PAD 13 GIMBAL 38035A 0

DRIVER PAD 14 GIMBAL 38036A 0 ○ ○

● Standard equipment, ○ Supplementary accessories, □ Mountable equipment

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
DISC34

242AH CHEM

FOCUS II
DISC34
312AGM
CHEM

FOCUS II
CYL28 242AH

Pad BoostPad BoostPad BoostPad Boost

PAD-BLACK-14X28-5/CS 997000 0

PAD-BLACK-14X28-10/CS 997016 0

PAD-BLACK-14X32-5/CS 997003 0

Scrubber dryers Focus II Mid Size Autoscrubber



6 proven models, 3 unique technologies, 1 choice: Clarke
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17025

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
DISC34

242AH CHEM

FOCUS II
DISC34
312AGM
CHEM

FOCUS II
CYL28 242AH

PAD-BLUE-14X28-5/CS 997006 0

PAD-BLUE-14X32-5/CS 997007 0

PAD-MAROON-14X28-10/CS 997018 0

PAD-RED-14X28-5/CS 997001 0

PAD-RED-14X32-5/CS 997004 0

PAD-WHITE-14X28-5/CS 997002 0

PAD-WHITE-14X32-5/CS 997005 0

SCR SAND 14X28 80GRIT CS/10EA 997009 0

SCR SAND 14X28 100GRIT CS/10EA 997010 0

SCR SAND 14X28 120GRIT CS/10EA 997011 0

VELCRO 2 SIDE SHT 14X28 BOOST 30794A 0

PadPadPadPad

PAD-MAROON-14X32-10/CS 997019 0

Brush CylindricalBrush CylindricalBrush CylindricalBrush Cylindrical

BRUSH 180 GRIT 28-BLUE/GREY 56412193 0 ○

BRUSH  46 GRIT 28-ORANG/BROWN 56412195 0 ○

BRUSH  80 GRIT 28-BLACK 56412194 0 ○

BRUSH  HARD NYLON 28-NATURAL 56412192 0 ○

BRUSH  POLYPROPYLENE 28-RED 56412046 0 ○

Scrubber dryers Focus II Mid Size Autoscrubber



6 proven models, 3 unique technologies, 1 choice: Clarke
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17025

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
DISC34

242AH CHEM

FOCUS II
DISC34
312AGM
CHEM

FOCUS II
CYL28 242AH

BRUSH  SOFT NYLON 28-YELLOW 56412191 0 ○

Disc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mm

BRUSH  LITE GRIT 13 10382A 0

BRUSH ASM  GRIT  13 OD  VIS V 11440A 0

BRUSH ASM  NYLON  13 OD VIS V 11437A 0

BRUSH ASM CLEAN GRIT 13 ODVIS 11439A 0

BRUSH ASM POLYPROPLENE 13 ODV 11438A 0

Disc Brush 355 mmDisc Brush 355 mmDisc Brush 355 mmDisc Brush 355 mm

BRUSH  ASM LITE GRIT 14 10383A 0

BRUSH ASM.  GRIT HEAVY  14  O 11426B 0

Disc Brush 430 mmDisc Brush 430 mmDisc Brush 430 mmDisc Brush 430 mm

BRUSH  17  NYLON 10875A 0 ○ ○

BRUSH ASM LITE GRIT 17 10384A 0 ○ ○

BRUSH ASM. GRIT HEAVY 17 OD 11425B 0 ○ ○

BRUSH ASM. GRIT MEDIUM 17 O 11430B 0 ○ ○

BRUSH ASM. POLYPROPLENE 17 OD 11424B 0 ○ ○

OtherOtherOtherOther

HOUR METER KIT 11371A 0 ○ ○ ○

Scrubber dryers Focus II Mid Size Autoscrubber



6 proven models, 3 unique technologies, 1 choice: Clarke
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17025

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
DISC34

242AH CHEM

FOCUS II
DISC34
312AGM
CHEM

FOCUS II
CYL28 242AH

SQUEEGEE ASSY 32.5 10398A 0

SQUEEGEE ASSY 35 10399A 0 ○

SQUEEGEE ASSY 41 10748A 0 ○ ○

Disc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mm

BRUSH 28 NYLON 10874A 0

BRUSH ASM. GRIT MEDIUM 14 0 11431B 0

BRUSH ASM. POLYPROPLENE 14 OD 11427B 0

Squeegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee Blade

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 32.5 GUM 11336A 0

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 32.5 LINAT 11339A 0

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 32.5 URETH 11333A 0

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 35URETHANE 11332A 0 ○

SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-GUM 56115334 0 ○ ○

SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-LINATEX 56115333 0 ○ ○

Detergent EquipmentDetergent EquipmentDetergent EquipmentDetergent Equipment

CHEMICAL MIXING KIT 11363A 0 ○ ○ ○

Pad HolderPad HolderPad HolderPad Holder

DRIVE PAD 17 GIMBAL 38034A 0 ○ ○

Scrubber dryers Focus II Mid Size Autoscrubber



6 proven models, 3 unique technologies, 1 choice: Clarke
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17025

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
DISC34

242AH CHEM

FOCUS II
DISC34
312AGM
CHEM

FOCUS II
CYL28 242AH

DRIVER PAD 13 GIMBAL 38035A 0

DRIVER PAD 14 GIMBAL 38036A 0

● Standard equipment, ○ Supplementary accessories, □ Mountable equipment

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
CYL28 242AH

CHEM

FOCUS II
CYL28 312
AGM CHEM

FOCUS II
DISC26
312AGM

Pad BoostPad BoostPad BoostPad Boost

PAD-BLACK-14X28-5/CS 997000 0

PAD-BLACK-14X28-10/CS 997016 0

PAD-BLACK-14X32-5/CS 997003 0

PAD-BLUE-14X28-5/CS 997006 0

PAD-BLUE-14X32-5/CS 997007 0

PAD-MAROON-14X28-10/CS 997018 0

PAD-RED-14X28-5/CS 997001 0

PAD-RED-14X32-5/CS 997004 0

PAD-WHITE-14X28-5/CS 997002 0

PAD-WHITE-14X32-5/CS 997005 0

SCR SAND 14X28 80GRIT CS/10EA 997009 0

SCR SAND 14X28 100GRIT CS/10EA 997010 0

SCR SAND 14X28 120GRIT CS/10EA 997011 0

VELCRO 2 SIDE SHT 14X28 BOOST 30794A 0

Scrubber dryers Focus II Mid Size Autoscrubber



6 proven models, 3 unique technologies, 1 choice: Clarke
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17025

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
CYL28 242AH

CHEM

FOCUS II
CYL28 312
AGM CHEM

FOCUS II
DISC26
312AGM

PadPadPadPad

PAD-MAROON-14X32-10/CS 997019 0

Brush CylindricalBrush CylindricalBrush CylindricalBrush Cylindrical

BRUSH 180 GRIT 28-BLUE/GREY 56412193 0 ○ ○

BRUSH  46 GRIT 28-ORANG/BROWN 56412195 0 ○ ○

BRUSH  80 GRIT 28-BLACK 56412194 0 ○ ○

BRUSH  HARD NYLON 28-NATURAL 56412192 0 ○ ○

BRUSH  POLYPROPYLENE 28-RED 56412046 0 ○ ○

BRUSH  SOFT NYLON 28-YELLOW 56412191 0 ○ ○

Disc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mm

BRUSH  LITE GRIT 13 10382A 0 ○

BRUSH ASM  GRIT  13 OD  VIS V 11440A 0 ○

BRUSH ASM  NYLON  13 OD VIS V 11437A 0 ○

BRUSH ASM CLEAN GRIT 13 ODVIS 11439A 0 ○

BRUSH ASM POLYPROPLENE 13 ODV 11438A 0 ○

Disc Brush 355 mmDisc Brush 355 mmDisc Brush 355 mmDisc Brush 355 mm

BRUSH  ASM LITE GRIT 14 10383A 0

BRUSH ASM.  GRIT HEAVY  14  O 11426B 0
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17025

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
CYL28 242AH

CHEM

FOCUS II
CYL28 312
AGM CHEM

FOCUS II
DISC26
312AGM

Disc Brush 430 mmDisc Brush 430 mmDisc Brush 430 mmDisc Brush 430 mm

BRUSH  17  NYLON 10875A 0

BRUSH ASM LITE GRIT 17 10384A 0

BRUSH ASM. GRIT HEAVY 17 OD 11425B 0

BRUSH ASM. GRIT MEDIUM 17 O 11430B 0

BRUSH ASM. POLYPROPLENE 17 OD 11424B 0

OtherOtherOtherOther

HOUR METER KIT 11371A 0 ○ ○ ○

SQUEEGEE ASSY 32.5 10398A 0 ○

SQUEEGEE ASSY 35 10399A 0 ○ ○

SQUEEGEE ASSY 41 10748A 0

Disc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mm

BRUSH 28 NYLON 10874A 0

BRUSH ASM. GRIT MEDIUM 14 0 11431B 0

BRUSH ASM. POLYPROPLENE 14 OD 11427B 0

Squeegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee Blade

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 32.5 GUM 11336A 0 ○

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 32.5 LINAT 11339A 0 ○
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6 proven models, 3 unique technologies, 1 choice: Clarke
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17025

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
CYL28 242AH

CHEM

FOCUS II
CYL28 312
AGM CHEM

FOCUS II
DISC26
312AGM

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 32.5 URETH 11333A 0 ○

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 35URETHANE 11332A 0 ○ ○

SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-GUM 56115334 0

SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-LINATEX 56115333 0

Detergent EquipmentDetergent EquipmentDetergent EquipmentDetergent Equipment

CHEMICAL MIXING KIT 11363A 0 ○ ○ ○

Pad HolderPad HolderPad HolderPad Holder

DRIVE PAD 17 GIMBAL 38034A 0

DRIVER PAD 13 GIMBAL 38035A 0 ○

DRIVER PAD 14 GIMBAL 38036A 0

● Standard equipment, ○ Supplementary accessories, □ Mountable equipment

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
DISC26
312AGM
CHEM

FOCUS II
DISC34
312AGM

FOCUS II
CYL28

312AGM

Pad BoostPad BoostPad BoostPad Boost

PAD-BLACK-14X28-5/CS 997000 0

PAD-BLACK-14X28-10/CS 997016 0

PAD-BLACK-14X32-5/CS 997003 0

PAD-BLUE-14X28-5/CS 997006 0
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6 proven models, 3 unique technologies, 1 choice: Clarke

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

17025

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
DISC26
312AGM
CHEM

FOCUS II
DISC34
312AGM

FOCUS II
CYL28

312AGM

PAD-BLUE-14X32-5/CS 997007 0

PAD-MAROON-14X28-10/CS 997018 0

PAD-RED-14X28-5/CS 997001 0

PAD-RED-14X32-5/CS 997004 0

PAD-WHITE-14X28-5/CS 997002 0

PAD-WHITE-14X32-5/CS 997005 0

SCR SAND 14X28 80GRIT CS/10EA 997009 0

SCR SAND 14X28 100GRIT CS/10EA 997010 0

SCR SAND 14X28 120GRIT CS/10EA 997011 0

VELCRO 2 SIDE SHT 14X28 BOOST 30794A 0

PadPadPadPad

PAD-MAROON-14X32-10/CS 997019 0

Brush CylindricalBrush CylindricalBrush CylindricalBrush Cylindrical

BRUSH 180 GRIT 28-BLUE/GREY 56412193 0 ○

BRUSH  46 GRIT 28-ORANG/BROWN 56412195 0 ○

BRUSH  80 GRIT 28-BLACK 56412194 0 ○

BRUSH  HARD NYLON 28-NATURAL 56412192 0 ○

BRUSH  POLYPROPYLENE 28-RED 56412046 0 ○

BRUSH  SOFT NYLON 28-YELLOW 56412191 0 ○

Disc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mmDisc Brush 330 mm
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
DISC26
312AGM
CHEM

FOCUS II
DISC34
312AGM

FOCUS II
CYL28

312AGM

BRUSH  LITE GRIT 13 10382A 0 ○

BRUSH ASM  GRIT  13 OD  VIS V 11440A 0 ○

BRUSH ASM  NYLON  13 OD VIS V 11437A 0 ○

BRUSH ASM CLEAN GRIT 13 ODVIS 11439A 0 ○

BRUSH ASM POLYPROPLENE 13 ODV 11438A 0 ○

Disc Brush 355 mmDisc Brush 355 mmDisc Brush 355 mmDisc Brush 355 mm

BRUSH  ASM LITE GRIT 14 10383A 0

BRUSH ASM.  GRIT HEAVY  14  O 11426B 0

Disc Brush 430 mmDisc Brush 430 mmDisc Brush 430 mmDisc Brush 430 mm

BRUSH  17  NYLON 10875A 0 ○

BRUSH ASM LITE GRIT 17 10384A 0 ○

BRUSH ASM. GRIT HEAVY 17 OD 11425B 0 ○

BRUSH ASM. GRIT MEDIUM 17 O 11430B 0 ○

BRUSH ASM. POLYPROPLENE 17 OD 11424B 0 ○

OtherOtherOtherOther

HOUR METER KIT 11371A 0 ○ ○ ○

SQUEEGEE ASSY 32.5 10398A 0 ○

SQUEEGEE ASSY 35 10399A 0 ○
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
DISC26
312AGM
CHEM

FOCUS II
DISC34
312AGM

FOCUS II
CYL28

312AGM

SQUEEGEE ASSY 41 10748A 0 ○

Disc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mmDisc Brush 370 mm

BRUSH 28 NYLON 10874A 0

BRUSH ASM. GRIT MEDIUM 14 0 11431B 0

BRUSH ASM. POLYPROPLENE 14 OD 11427B 0

Squeegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee BladeSqueegee Blade

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 32.5 GUM 11336A 0 ○

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 32.5 LINAT 11339A 0 ○

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 32.5 URETH 11333A 0 ○

SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT 35URETHANE 11332A 0 ○

SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-GUM 56115334 0 ○

SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-LINATEX 56115333 0 ○

Detergent EquipmentDetergent EquipmentDetergent EquipmentDetergent Equipment

CHEMICAL MIXING KIT 11363A 0 ○ ○ ○

Pad HolderPad HolderPad HolderPad Holder

DRIVE PAD 17 GIMBAL 38034A 0 ○
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

FOCUS II
DISC26
312AGM
CHEM

FOCUS II
DISC34
312AGM

FOCUS II
CYL28

312AGM

DRIVER PAD 13 GIMBAL 38035A 0 ○

DRIVER PAD 14 GIMBAL 38036A 0

Scrubber dryers Focus II Mid Size Autoscrubber


